
Community Conversations
You’re invited to OCDD’s roadshows:

The Office for Citizens with Developmental Disabilities (OCDD) is hosting roadshows to
talk about upcoming OCDD initiatives with waiver participants, families, providers,
support coordinators, and all interested partners. Dates and times are subject to change,
but OCDD will give out updated information. For questions, email OCDDInfo@la.gov.

Tuesday, October 1
1 p.m. - 3 p.m.

West Monroe Convention Center
901 Ridge Ave., West Monroe, 71291

Wednesday, October 2
9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Shreve Memorial Library: Hamilton/South Caddo Branch
2111 W. Bert Kouns Industrial Loop, Shreveport, 71118

Monday, October 14
12:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

East Bank Regional Library
4747 W. Napoleon Ave., Metairie, 70001

Tuesday, October 22
1 p.m. - 3 p.m.

Terrebonne Parish Library: North Branch
4130 W. Park Ave., Gray, 70359

Thursday, October 24
9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Lake Charles Event Center: Jean Lafitte Room 
900 Lakeshore Dr., Lake Charles, 70602

Tuesday, October 29
10 a.m. - noon

North Oaks Medical Center
15837 Paul Vega MD Dr., Hammond, 70403

Wednesday, November 6
2 p.m. - 4 p.m.

East Baton Rouge Library: Goodwood Branch
7711 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, 70806

Thursday, November 7
10 a.m. - noon

Lafayette Town Hall Auditorium
220 W. Willow Street, Building C, Lafayette, 70501

Tuesday, November 12
10 a.m. - noon

Main Street Community Center
708 Main Street, Pineville, 71361 

Thursday, November 14
9:30 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Virtual: bit.ly/2024OCDDvirtualroadshow
Must register in advance. OCDD will post a recording online after. 

https://bit.ly/2024OCDDvirtualroadshow

